
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38314 Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao 26-07-2015 18:55 - Page 1

Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

All EventsBest performance by points
Points: FINA 2015

Women

1. Jessica Fullalove 96 City of Manchester Aquatics 100m Backstroke 1:00.42 890
2. Svenja Stoffel 97 Switzerland 100m Butterfly 59.65 826
3. Victoria Kaminskaya 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 400m Medley 4:46.33 823
4. Emilie Beckmann 97 Denmark 100m Butterfly 59.83 819
5. Sarah Bro 96 Denmark 200m Backstroke 2:12.67 817
6. Julie Aglund Lauridsen 96 Denmark 400m Freestyle 4:15.59 816
7. Rebecca Guy 92 City of Manchester Aquatics 100m Freestyle 55.78 813
8. Amalie Mikkelsen 97 Denmark 50m Butterfly 26.89 810
9. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Associacao Estamos Juntos 100m Breaststroke 1:09.56 791

10. Christina Munkholm 96 Denmark 100m Butterfly 1:00.55 790

Girls, Juvenis

1. Raquel Gomes Pereira 00 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Breaststroke 2:35.09 721
2. Var Erlingsdottir Eidesga 01 Havnar Svimjifelag 400m Freestyle 4:26.87 717
3. Ines Neto Rocha 01 Clube Aquatico Pacense 400m Medley 5:01.00 709
4. Giovanna Vaz Vargas 00 Nautico Marinha Grande 400m Medley 5:01.52 705
5. Ines Jacinto Henriques 00 Pimpoes/Cimai 400m Freestyle 4:28.66 702
6. Maria Francisca Cabral 00 Futebol Clube do Porto 200m Freestyle 2:07.23 700
7. Joana Costa Amador 01 Clube Galitos de Aveiro 400m Freestyle 4:29.79 693
8. Ana Rita Faria 00 Futebol Clube do Porto 400m Freestyle 4:32.14 676
9. Carolina Rosa Marcelino 01 Sport Alges e Dafundo 400m Medley 5:07.93 662

Teresa Miguel Veloso 00 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 400m Freestyle 4:33.95 662

Women, Absolutos

1. Jessica Fullalove 96 City of Manchester Aquatics 100m Backstroke 1:00.42 890
2. Svenja Stoffel 97 Switzerland 100m Butterfly 59.65 826
3. Victoria Kaminskaya 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 400m Medley 4:46.33 823
4. Emilie Beckmann 97 Denmark 100m Butterfly 59.83 819
5. Sarah Bro 96 Denmark 200m Backstroke 2:12.67 817
6. Julie Aglund Lauridsen 96 Denmark 400m Freestyle 4:15.59 816
7. Rebecca Guy 92 City of Manchester Aquatics 100m Freestyle 55.78 813
8. Amalie Mikkelsen 97 Denmark 50m Butterfly 26.89 810
9. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Associacao Estamos Juntos 100m Breaststroke 1:09.56 791

10. Christina Munkholm 96 Denmark 100m Butterfly 1:00.55 790
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Women, Seniores

1. Jessica Fullalove 96 City of Manchester Aquatics 100m Backstroke 1:00.42 890
2. Svenja Stoffel 97 Switzerland 100m Butterfly 59.65 826
3. Victoria Kaminskaya 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 400m Medley 4:46.33 823
4. Emilie Beckmann 97 Denmark 100m Butterfly 59.83 819
5. Sarah Bro 96 Denmark 200m Backstroke 2:12.67 817
6. Julie Aglund Lauridsen 96 Denmark 400m Freestyle 4:15.59 816
7. Rebecca Guy 92 City of Manchester Aquatics 100m Freestyle 55.78 813
8. Amalie Mikkelsen 97 Denmark 50m Butterfly 26.89 810
9. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Associacao Estamos Juntos 100m Breaststroke 1:09.56 791

10. Christina Munkholm 96 Denmark 100m Butterfly 1:00.55 790

Women, Junior 17

1. Catarina Maria Ferreira 98 Escola Desportiva de Viana 50m Freestyle 26.58 711
2. Maria Madalena Silva 98 Clube Nautico de Abrantes 50m Breaststroke 33.17 702
3. C. Catarina Costa Sequeira 98 Clube de Futebol Os Armacenenses50m Breaststroke 33.27 695
4. Rita Barros Frischknecht 98 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Backstroke 2:20.85 683
5. Mariana Domingues Paz 98 Clube Nautico de Miranda do Corvo200m Breaststroke 2:39.87 658
6. Ana Filipa Costa 98 Clube Natacao de Beja 100m Backstroke 1:06.98 653
7. Carolina Mantua Guedes 98 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Freestyle 2:10.27 652
8. Tara Desmond 98 Munster Squad 100m Freestyle 1:00.16 648
9. Ana Beatriz Marques 98 Sport Alges e Dafundo 50m Breaststroke 34.28 636

10. Lena Rannvaardottir 98 Havnar Svimjifelag 1500m Freestyle 18:09.25 630

Girls, Junior 16

1. Tamila Hryhorivna Holub 99 Sporting Clube de Braga 800m Freestyle 8:53.81 778
2. Madalena Gomes Azevedo 99 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Medley 2:22.05 700
3. Ana Beatriz Martins 99 Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao400m Medley 5:02.73 697
4. Filipa Carreira Alves 99 Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense50m Backstroke 30.57 693
5. Rita Costa Amador 99 Clube Galitos de Aveiro 400m Medley 5:04.72 683
6. Beatriz Paulo Ranito 99 Sporting Clube de Portugal 800m Freestyle 9:18.00 681
7. Ally Cunningham 99 Munster Squad 200m Freestyle 2:08.46 680
8. Shona Hickey 99 Munster Squad 400m Freestyle 4:32.97 670
9. Claudia Ferreira Borges 99 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 50m Breaststroke 33.82 662

10. Joana Beatriz Bernardo 99 Fundacao Beatriz Santos-Clube 1500m Freestyle 18:01.14 645
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Girls, Juvenis A

1. Raquel Gomes Pereira 00 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Breaststroke 2:35.09 721
2. Giovanna Vaz Vargas 00 Nautico Marinha Grande 400m Medley 5:01.52 705
3. Ines Jacinto Henriques 00 Pimpoes/Cimai 400m Freestyle 4:28.66 702
4. Maria Francisca Cabral 00 Futebol Clube do Porto 200m Freestyle 2:07.23 700
5. Ana Rita Faria 00 Futebol Clube do Porto 400m Freestyle 4:32.14 676
6. Teresa Miguel Veloso 00 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 400m Freestyle 4:33.95 662
7. Catarina Martins Mestre 00 Sporting Clube de Portugal 100m Backstroke 1:06.92 655
8. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Laranjeiro 100m Freestyle 1:00.11 650
9. Laura Catarina Abreu 00 Clube Desportivo Nacional 100m Breaststroke 1:14.35 648

10. Ines Figueira Santos 00 Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense400m Freestyle 4:36.38 645

Girls, Juvenis B

1. Var Erlingsdottir Eidesga 01 Havnar Svimjifelag 400m Freestyle 4:26.87 717
2. Ines Neto Rocha 01 Clube Aquatico Pacense 400m Medley 5:01.00 709
3. Joana Costa Amador 01 Clube Galitos de Aveiro 400m Freestyle 4:29.79 693
4. Carolina Rosa Marcelino 01 Sport Alges e Dafundo 400m Medley 5:07.93 662
5. Luisa Maria Machado 01 Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense400m Freestyle 4:36.60 643
6. Ines Gomes Azevedo 01 Centro Juvenil Salesiano de Arouca200m Breaststroke 2:41.73 636
7. Ellen Cassidy 01 Munster Squad 200m Backstroke 2:25.27 622
8. Beatriz Ribeiro Cunha 01 Foca-Clube Natacao de Felgueiras100m Backstroke 1:08.24 617
9. Filipa Serrano Rodrigues 01 Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense200m Backstroke 2:25.77 616

10. Sofia Filipa Goncalves 01 Leixoes Sport Club 100m Breaststroke 1:15.68 614

Men

1. Christopher Steeples 92 City of Manchester Aquatics 100m Breaststroke 1:01.05 878
2. Anton Oerskov Ipsen 94 Denmark 400m Freestyle 3:50.23 873
3. Magnus Jakupsson 94 Denmark 100m Backstroke 55.80 806
4. Frederik Siem Pedersen 91 Denmark 100m Freestyle 50.45 803
5. Alexis Manacas Santos 92 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Medley 2:02.82 799
6. Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha 87 Colegio Vasco da Gama 200m Butterfly 2:00.18 798
7. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 200m Freestyle 1:50.05 796
8. Jolann Bovey 96 Switzerland 200m Breaststroke 2:17.10 795
9. Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao200m Freestyle 1:50.28 791

10. Sam Horrocks 94 City of Manchester Aquatics 100m Butterfly 53.89 790
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Boys, Juvenis

1. Jorge Jesus Silva 00 Sporting Clube de Braga 200m Breaststroke 2:24.62 677
2. Diogo Filipe Teodoro 99 Clube de Natacao da Maia 200m Breaststroke 2:24.92 673
3. Diogo Barbosa Nunes 00 Clube Fluvial Portuense 400m Freestyle 4:11.88 666
4. Pedro Miguel Fernandes 99 Vitoria Sport Clube/Olicargo 100m Freestyle 53.74 665
5. Jose Paulo Lopes 00 Sporting Clube de Braga 400m Freestyle 4:12.38 663
6. Tiago Silva Soares 99 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Freestyle 53.83 661
7. Miguel Diogo Agostinho 00 Fundacao Beatriz Santos-Clube 200m Freestyle 1:57.11 660
8. Tomas Gomes Oliveira 99 Nautico Marinha Grande 400m Freestyle 4:13.08 657
9. Jose Pedro Fernandes 99 Sporting Clube de Braga 400m Freestyle 4:14.23 648

10. Mateus Ribeiro Carvalho 99 Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao200m Butterfly 2:09.08 644

Men, Absolutos

1. Christopher Steeples 92 City of Manchester Aquatics 100m Breaststroke 1:01.05 878
2. Anton Oerskov Ipsen 94 Denmark 400m Freestyle 3:50.23 873
3. Magnus Jakupsson 94 Denmark 100m Backstroke 55.80 806
4. Frederik Siem Pedersen 91 Denmark 100m Freestyle 50.45 803
5. Alexis Manacas Santos 92 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Medley 2:02.82 799
6. Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha 87 Colegio Vasco da Gama 200m Butterfly 2:00.18 798
7. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 200m Freestyle 1:50.05 796
8. Jolann Bovey 96 Switzerland 200m Breaststroke 2:17.10 795
9. Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao200m Freestyle 1:50.28 791

10. Sam Horrocks 94 City of Manchester Aquatics 100m Butterfly 53.89 790

Men, Seniores

1. Christopher Steeples 92 City of Manchester Aquatics 100m Breaststroke 1:01.05 878
2. Anton Oerskov Ipsen 94 Denmark 400m Freestyle 3:50.23 873
3. Magnus Jakupsson 94 Denmark 100m Backstroke 55.80 806
4. Frederik Siem Pedersen 91 Denmark 100m Freestyle 50.45 803
5. Alexis Manacas Santos 92 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Medley 2:02.82 799
6. Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha 87 Colegio Vasco da Gama 200m Butterfly 2:00.18 798
7. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 200m Freestyle 1:50.05 796
8. Jolann Bovey 96 Switzerland 200m Breaststroke 2:17.10 795
9. Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao200m Freestyle 1:50.28 791

10. Sam Horrocks 94 City of Manchester Aquatics 100m Butterfly 53.89 790
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Boys, Junior 18

1. Alexandre Valdagua Coutinho 97 ASSS Columb Cantanhedense 1500m Freestyle 15:43.34 787
2. Guilherme Pereira Dias 97 Sporting Clube de Portugal 400m Freestyle 4:00.95 761
3. Joao Pedro Gil 97 Individual ANL 400m Freestyle 4:01.89 753
4. Filipe Carmo Ramos 97 Clube Fluvial Vilacondense 200m Breaststroke 2:19.88 748

Gabriel Jose Lopes 97 Associacao Louzan Natacao 100m Backstroke 57.20 748
6. Miguel Monteiro Cruchinho 97 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Breaststroke 2:20.82 733
7. Simao Miguel Capitao 97 Colegio Liceal Santa Maria de Lamas100m Breaststroke 1:05.10 724
8. Andre Goncalo Santos 97 Leixoes Sport Club 100m Breaststroke 1:05.36 715
9. Guilherme Miguel Teixeira 97 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 50m Breaststroke 29.78 714

10. Ethan O'Brien 97 Munster Squad 1500m Freestyle 16:17.42 707

Boys, Junior 17

1. Guilherme Filipe Pina 98 Benedita Sport Club Natacao 1500m Freestyle 15:51.45 767
2. Joao Alexandre Vital 98 Colegio Monte Maior 1500m Freestyle 15:55.07 758
3. Rory Mc Evoy 98 Munster Squad 200m Backstroke 2:04.70 722
4. Cla Remund 98 Switzerland 200m Freestyle 1:54.05 715
5. Jose Paula Carvalho 98 Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense400m Freestyle 4:06.15 714
6. Diogo Manuel Marques 98 ASSS Columb Cantanhedense 1500m Freestyle 16:17.66 707
7. Joao Carlos Silva 98 Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao200m Butterfly 2:05.32 704
8. Antonio Fernandes Carrico 98 Pimpoes/Cimai 100m Breaststroke 1:06.08 692
9. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 100m Freestyle 53.17 686

10. Ashley Hogg 98 City of Manchester Aquatics 1500m Freestyle 16:30.46 680

Boys, Juvenis A

1. Diogo Filipe Teodoro 99 Clube de Natacao da Maia 200m Breaststroke 2:24.92 673
2. Pedro Miguel Fernandes 99 Vitoria Sport Clube/Olicargo 100m Freestyle 53.74 665
3. Tiago Silva Soares 99 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Freestyle 53.83 661
4. Tomas Gomes Oliveira 99 Nautico Marinha Grande 400m Freestyle 4:13.08 657
5. Jose Pedro Fernandes 99 Sporting Clube de Braga 400m Freestyle 4:14.23 648
6. Mateus Ribeiro Carvalho 99 Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao200m Butterfly 2:09.08 644

Rafael Lino 99 Futebol Clube do Porto 100m Freestyle 54.32 644
8. Miguel Ribeiro Bate 99 Sport Alges e Dafundo 400m Freestyle 4:16.72 629
9. Joao Pedro Gomes 99 Clube Nautico de Miranda do Corvo400m Freestyle 4:17.33 625

10. Duarte Filipe Rodrigues 99 Sport Alges e Dafundo 1500m Freestyle 17:02.12 618
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Boys, Juvenis B

1. Jorge Jesus Silva 00 Sporting Clube de Braga 200m Breaststroke 2:24.62 677
2. Diogo Barbosa Nunes 00 Clube Fluvial Portuense 400m Freestyle 4:11.88 666
3. Jose Paulo Lopes 00 Sporting Clube de Braga 400m Freestyle 4:12.38 663
4. Miguel Diogo Agostinho 00 Fundacao Beatriz Santos-Clube 200m Freestyle 1:57.11 660
5. Joao Cruz Castro 00 Clube Desportivo Sao Roque 100m Freestyle 54.43 640
6. Henry Rennolls 00 White Oak SC 50m Freestyle 24.28 638
7. Sebastiao Mendes Gomes 00 Pimpoes/Cimai 200m Freestyle 1:58.64 635
8. Andre Vilas Ruivo 00 Ba/Bomcar 400m Medley 4:44.05 632
9. Jose Pedro Freitas 00 Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao100m Freestyle 54.67 631

10. Sergio Filipe Travanca 00 Clube Fluvial Portuense 1500m Freestyle 16:59.65 623


